Trafag Sensors & Controls
Switzerland
Industriestrasse 11
8608 Bubikon
Tel.	 +41 44 922 32 32
Fax	 +41 44 922 32 33

PV/PVF 903/907/915/940/941/942
 	 page 3/6
Product No. Type Code Pressure
range
[bar]
Over pressure
max.
[bar]
Switching differential
[bar]
Diameter Y
[mm]
Length X
[mm]
PV6 903 2377 903 0 ... 6 12 0.4 ... 3.2 (adjustable) 33 47
PV16 903 2379 905 1 ... 16 24 1 ... 7.5 (adjustable) 27 42.5
PV40 903 2381 907 4 ... 40 40 3 ... 18 (adjustable) 27 42.5
PVF1.5 940 2372 900 -0.9 ... 1.5 10 0.06 ... 0.2 (adjustable) 45 56.5
PVF2.5 940 2375 901 0.2 ... 2.5 10 0.06 ... 0.2 (adjustable) 45 56.5
PVF6 940 2377 903 0 ... 6 12 0.2 ... 0.6 (adjustable) 33 47
PVF16 940 2379 905 1 ... 16 24 0.5 ... 1.6 (adjustable) 27 42.5
Standard products (extra short lead time)
(106.6)
106
917.5
90 69
11
.5
X
21
Y
M20x1.5
Cable-Ø 6...13
G1/4“x1223.6
40.5
18
6
Ø
8.
6
Ø
5.
5
H72257p
PV/PVF 903/907/915/940/941/942
 	 page 4/6
Specifications
Accuracy Repeatability ±1.0 % FS typ.
Scale accuracy typ. ±2.0 % FS typ.
Switching differential See table
Environmental conditions Ambient temperature -25°C ... +70°C
Media temperature -40°C ... +150°C
Storage temperature -25°C ... +85°C
Protection IP65
Humidity Max.95 % relative
Vibration 5...25 Hz: ±1.6 mm
25...100 Hz: 4g
Ranges 72, 73, 75
5...50 Hz: 20 mm/sec.
Shock 50g/ 11ms
Mechanical Data Sensor See ordering information